
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2024N

E0056

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

16/05/

2024
***

49.21

7.145/

0001-

38

157/2

024

427.6

7
0 0

2024N

E0056

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

16/05/

2024
***

49.21

7.145/

0001-

38

157/2

024

2518.

36
0 0

2024N

E0056

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

16/05/

2024

GERE

NCIA

EXEC

UTIVA

PIRA

CICA

BA

29.97

9.036/

0357-

93

150/2

024

1007.

15
0 0

2024N

E0056

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

16/05/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

150/2

024

1343.

12
0 0

2024N

E0056

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

16/05/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

150/2

024

2473.

66
0 0

2024N

E0056

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

16/05/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

150/2

024

2667.

06
0 0



2024N

E0056

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

15/05/

2024

PAOL

A

CLAU

DIA

SIMO

NAGG

IO

191.**

*.***-

07

16/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8
0

2024N

E0056

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

15/05/

2024

CELIA

REGI

NA

F.ALM

EIDA

GREG

ORIO

154.**

*.***-

37

16/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8
0

2024N

E0056

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

14/05/

2024

Hyago

Rodrig

ues

Borge

s

423.**

*.***-

06

21/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8

2024N

E0056

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

14/05/

2024

PAUL

O

FERN

ANDO

SILVE

IRA

PENT

EADO

363.**

*.***-

00

21/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8



2024N

E0055

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

13/05/

2024

LLEV

ON

INFO

RMAT

ICA

02.09

2.217/

0001-

02

0004/

2023

Pregã

o

Eletrô

nico

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

para a

presta

ção

de

serviç

os

SaaS

(Softw

are as

a

Servic

e) de

e-mail

em

nuve

m

privad

a.

30/20

23

81/20

23

1019.

07
0 0

2024N

E0055

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/05/

2024

CHRI

STHIA

NO

TEIXE

IRA

NUEV

O

253.**

*.***-

58

32/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8

2024N

E0055

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/05/

2024

EDUA

RDO

AUGU

STO

S G

FILHO

485.**

*.***-

86

34/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8



2024N

E0055

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/05/

2024

RAFA

EL

RENA

TO

RIBEI

RO

SIQU

EIRA

411.**

*.***-

48

34/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8

2024N

E0055

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/05/

2024

TAINÁ

DURR

ER

OLIVE

IRA

465.**

*.***-

08

22/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8

2024N

E0055

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/05/

2024

ANA

PAUL

A DE

CAMP

OS

224.**

*.***-

93

22/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8

2024N

E0055

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/05/

2024

FABI

O

RICA

RDO

DIONI

SIO

175.**

*.***-

20

36/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8

2024N

E0055

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

09/05/

2024

MILE

NA

PETR

OCEL

LI

FURL

AN

DIONI

SIO

251.**

*.***-

04

37/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8

125.0

8



2024N

E0055

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/05/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

150/2

024

3668.

04

3668.

04

3668.

04

2024N

E0055

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

10/05/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

150/2

024

32245

0.73

32245

0.73

32245

0.73


